
PU22 Slate Ebony

P05.0.0 Pure White

PU04 Royal Mahogany

P05.5.0 Quartz Grey

PU17 Aged Ash

P03.0.0 White

PU08 Romantic Walnut

P25.8.1 Anthracite Grey

PU28 Siberian Larch

PU24 Mystic Cedar

P03.4.0 Silver Grey

P28.2.1 Aquamarine

PU02 Classic Oak

PU20 White Pine

P04.0.2 Pale Yellow

P12.6.3 Wine Red

ORDER SAMPLES AT PURA.TRESPA.COM

WOOD DECORS UNI COLOURS

COLOURS

EASY TO USE: PRE-PACKED CLADDING 
AVAILABLE WITH A VARIETY  
OF MATCHING COMPONENTS

PROJECT COLOURS 
In need of different Uni Colours or Wood Decors? Trespa Pura 
NFC® with black core is available in a wide range of Trespa® Uni 
Colours and Wood Decors. For more information, please contact 
your local Trespa representative.

COLOUR  
CODE

COLOUR  
NAME

CORE FINISH FIXING SYSTEM

BROWN BLACK MATT SATIN

PU02 Classic Oak • • • •

PU04 Royal Mahogany • • • •

PU08 Romantic Walnut • • • •

PU17 Aged Ash • • • •

PU20 White Pine • • • •

PU22 Slate Ebony • • • •

PU24 Mystic Cedar • • •

PU28 Siberian Larch • • •

COLOUR  
CODE

COLOUR  
NAME

CORE FINISH FIXING SYSTEM

BROWN BLACK MATT SATIN

P03.0.0 White • • •

P03.4.0 Silver Grey • • •

P05.0.0 Pure White • • •

P04.0.2 Pale Yellow • • •

P05.5.0 Quartz Grey • • •

P12.6.3 Wine Red • • •

P25.8.1 Anthracite Grey • • •

P28.2.1 Aquamarine • • •
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